Blutspenden in 14532 bis zum 16.07.2025

Mo
Mi
Mi
Di
Mi
Mo
Mi

12.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Berlin 14163 - Zehlendorf
Rathaus Zehlendorf
Kirchstr. 1-3

Teltow 14513
Oberstufenzentrum Teltow
Potsdamer Str. 4

Teltow 14513
Oberstufenzentrum Teltow
Potsdamer Str. 4

Kleinmachnow 14532
Gemeindeamt Kleinmachnow
Adolf-Grimme-Ring 10

Teltow 14513
Oberstufenzentrum Teltow
Potsdamer Str. 4

Berlin 14163 - Zehlendorf
Rathaus Zehlendorf
Kirchstr. 1-3

Stahnsdorf 14532
Gemeinde Stahnsdorf
Annastr. 3



