Blutspenden in 14532 bis zum 16.07.2025

Мо	12.05.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Berlin 14163 - Zehlendorf Rathaus Zehlendorf Kirchstr. 1-3
Mi	21.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Teltow 14513 Oberstufenzentrum Teltow Potsdamer Str. 4
Mi	11.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Teltow 14513 Oberstufenzentrum Teltow Potsdamer Str. 4
Di	17.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Kleinmachnow 14532 Gemeindeamt Kleinmachnow Adolf-Grimme-Ring 10
Mi	02.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Teltow 14513 Oberstufenzentrum Teltow Potsdamer Str. 4
Мо	07.07.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Berlin 14163 - Zehlendorf Rathaus Zehlendorf Kirchstr. 1-3
Mi	16.07.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Stahnsdorf 14532 Gemeinde Stahnsdorf Annastr. 3